Libertyu CMC Thumb Splint
Instructions for Use
1. Place hand over splint as
shown (Figure A).
2. Fit splint to thumb, secur-
ing hook and loop closure
around thumb (Figure B).
3. Thread the wrist strap through

North Coast Medical, Inc.
Order Information
IP Joint to distal wrist crease
XS 3 _" to 3 W"  (8.6 to 9.2 cm)
S 3 W to 4" (9.2 to 10 cm)
M 4” to 4!" (10 to 11 cm)
L Over 4!" (over 10 cm)
 Firm Leatherette Leather
 Left Right Left  Right
XS NC16330 NC16331 NC15515-7 NC15515-8
S NC16332 NC16333 NC15515-1 NC15515-2
M NC16334 NC16335 NC15515-3 NC15515-4
L NC16336 NC16337 NC15515-5 NC15515-6
CMC Thumb Splint
Libertyu CMC Thumb Splint
Instructions for Use
1. Place hand over splint as

North Coast Medical, Inc.
Order Information
IP Joint to distal wrist crease
XS 3 _" to 3 W"  (8.6 to 9.2 cm)
S 3 W to 4" (9.2 to 10 cm)
M 4” to 4!" (10 to 11 cm)
L Over 4!" (over 10 cm)
 Firm Leatherette Leather
 Left Right Left  Right
XS NC16330 NC16331 NC15515-7 NC15515-8
S NC16332 NC16333 NC15515-1 NC15515-2
M NC16334 NC16335 NC15515-3 NC15515-4
L NC16336 NC16337 NC15515-5 NC15515-6
CMC Thumb Splint